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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
Ol 2]
EM 2
m[] 2]
@0 21
Bl 2]
Bl 121
oM 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

80W x 88H
5.57" x 6.14" (78 x 86 stitches)

321
891
3609
164
701
906
611

christmas red
carnation - dk

plum - ul It

forest green - It
christmas green - It
parrot green - md
drab brown

(332 stitches)
(136 stitches)
(46 stitches)

(400 stitches)
(624 stitches)
(588 stitches)
(184 stitches)

@I (2
Bl 2]
®] 2]
EHE 2
Ol 2]
X[ ] [2]
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3045

300
3855
3857
3031
3865

310

yellow beige - dk
mahogany - vy dk
autumn gold - It
rosewood - dk
mocha brown - vy dk
winter white

black

Cross Stitch Luest

(158 stitches)
(224 stitches)
(118 stitches)
(408 stitches)
(472 stitches)
(24 stitches)
(1090 stitches)





